4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Jaroslaw ©

fil:

ei

e . 10.

ati :

0322557F
1092437F
0297755F
0286115F
1092430F
0322543M
0297758M
1092403M
0680167M
0286126M
1111256M
0322558F
1092415F
1111263F
1092416F
1092414F
1111252F
0322561F
0680165F
0297763F
0286120F
1092402F
0322549F
0322571F
0297762F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

31784
Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Columbofil
7' N Longitudine
18:27:08 GPS
18:27:08 +0
18:27:08 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA198ECA | 10.07 18:
| | DA330DD9 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198ES5A | 10.07 18:
| | DAO2DE4C | 10.07 18:
| | DA198D60 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198B36 | 10.07 18:
| |[DA198E35 | 10.07 18:
| |DA264C74 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198C13 | 10.07 18:
| |[DAL98EE7 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198C58 | 10.07 18:
| |DAO78E09 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198B2D | 10.07 18:
| |DA198D4F | 10.07 18:
| |DA198D8C | 10.07 18:
| |DA198B84 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198BA3 | 10.07 18:
| |DA1IE3538 | 10.07 18:
| | DADASBF9 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198C24 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198D80 | 10.07 18
| |DA198C2C | 10.07 18:
| |DA198EO9 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198BC8 | 10.07 18:
| |DA198DAB | 10.07 18:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER
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Fratii Curelusa
25° 49" 46.4' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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